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 Revised Schedule for Online counselling for admission to MCA Program 

at HBTU, Kanpur, Session 2025-26 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Activity Sub Activity Dates 

1. Registration Registration & Online Fee Payment 
Rs. 2500=00 [Non-Refundable] & 
Online Choice filling and Choice 
locking 

 07.07.2025 (Monday)  

               to 

 20.07.2025 (Sunday) 

2. Document 
Verification 

Candidate shall visit for Physical 
Document Verification at 
University. 

 21.07.2025 (Monday)  

              to         

 24.07.2025 (Thursday) 

    3. First Round 
Counselling 

 Seat Allotment  25.07.2025 (Friday) 

 

Fee Deposition  25.07.2025 (Friday)  

               to 

 28.07.2025 (Monday) 

    4. Second 
Round 
Counselling 

 Seat Allotment  29.07.2025 (Tuesday) 

Fee Deposition  29.07.2025 (Tuesday)  

              to 

 31.07.2025 (Thursday) 

    5. Third Round 
Counselling 

 Seat Allotment  01.08.2025 (Friday) 

Fee Deposition  01.08.2025 (Friday)  

               to 

 02.08.2025 (Saturday) 

 

6. 

Date of Physical 

Academic 

Registration and 

Admission in the 

University 

 Physical Registration in 1st Semester  
 & Start of classes  

To be announced soon 

 

 

7. 

 

Offline On-campus Round of Counselling (if required) Fresh 

Registration 

 

 To be announced soon 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                  Coordinator Admission 2025 


